
AMERICAN HERITAGE SCHOOL PLANTATION 
2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 
 
2021 
 
Thursday September 9th Classes Begin 
Thursday September 16th Yom Kippur - No School 
Wednesday October 13 PSAT Testing (grades 9-11)​ No School grades PK-8 & 12 
Friday November 5 End of First Quarter - ​Half Day for Students 
Monday November 8 Quarter 2 Begins 
Friday November 19 Parent-Teacher Conference Day #1​No classes for students 
Wed. - Fri. November 24-26 Thanksgiving Holiday--No School​ ​(No Corporate Care) 
Friday December 17 Last day for students--​Half day 
Sat. - Sun. Dec. 18-Jan. 2 Winter Break 
 
2022 
 
Monday January 3 School Resumes 
Monday January 17 MLK Day - No School​ ​(No Corporate Care) 
Tuesday January 18 Upper School Exams Periods 1 & 2 ​-​ ​Upper School 11:30 dismissal 
Wednesday January 19 Upper School Exams Periods 3 & 4​ - Upper School 11:30 dismissal 
Thursday January 20 Upper School Exams Periods 5,6,7&8 ​- Upper School 11:30 dismissal 
Friday January 21 Upper School Exams Period 9 ​- Upper School 9:30 dismissal 

End of 2nd Quarter ​- Lower School Half Day 
 
SECOND SEMESTER 
 
Monday January 24 Quarter 3 Begins 
Friday February 4 Parent-Teacher Conference Day #2 ​- No classes for students 
Friday February 18 Professional Development Day ​- No classes for students 
Monday February 21 Presidents’ Day--No School​ ​(No Corporate Care)  
Sat. - Sun. March 19 - 27 Spring Break - No School 
Monday March 28 School Resumes 
Friday April 1 End of Third Quarter ​- Half Day for Students 
Monday April 4 Fourth Quarter Begins 
Friday April 15 Good Friday--No Schoo​l 
Friday April 22 Parent-Teacher Conference Day #3 ​- No classes for students 
Monday May 30 No School--Memorial Day 
Friday June 10 Last Day for PK-K 
Mon. - Wed. June 13 - 15 Lower School Exams - Grades 4-6 
Monday June 13 Upper School Exams Periods 1 & 2​ - Upper School 11:30 dismissal 
Tuesday June 14 Upper School Exams Periods 3 & 4 ​- Upper School 11:30 dismissal 
Wednesday June 15 Upper School Exams Periods 5, 6, 7 & 8 ​- Upper School 11:30 dismissal 

Last Day for Lower School  
Thursday June 16 Upper School Exams Period 9​ - Upper School 9:30 dismissal 
Friday June 17 Upper School Makeup Day (Dr. Note Required) 
Monday June 20 Summer School Begins 

Summer Camp Begins 
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